Notice is hereby given:

The Town Council Meeting scheduled for August 25, 2022, at 6pm has been cancelled. The next regularly scheduled Town Council Meeting is September 8, 2022, at 6pm.

Posted at 5:00 PM on August 24, 2022, at the following locations:

Town Hall Bulletin Board	Town Hall Lobby	Town Website
500 N. Gonzales Blvd.	500 N. Gonzales Blvd.	https://huachucacityaz.gov
Huachuca City, AZ 85616	Huachuca City, AZ 85616	
Huachuca City U.S. Post	Huachuca City Library	Huachuca City Police
Office	506 N. Gonzales Blvd.	Department
690 N. Gonzales Blvd.	Huachuca City, AZ 85616	500 N. Gonzales Blvd.
Huachuca City, AZ 85616		Huachuca City, AZ 85616